
BC/YK Section -- Kootenay Region

Start End Category Prog Group No. Duration
12:00 1:00 STAR	3	Solo	Dance	-	Girls	&	Boys D 1 10 1:00
1:00 1:15 Jr	Bronze	Solo	Dance D 1 2 0:15
1:15 1:35 Sr	Bronze	Solo	Dance D 1 3 0:20
1:35 2:00 Jr	Silver	Solo	Dance D 1 4 0:25
2:00 2:30 Sr	Silver	Solo	Dance D 1 4 0:30
2:30 2:50 Gold	Solo	Dance D 1 3 0:20
2:50 3:05 Flood 0:15
3:05 3:35 Pre-Intro	Interpretive I 1 7 0:30
3:35 4:40 Intro	Interpretive I 1 16 1:05
4:40 5:15 Bronze	Interpretive I 1 7 0:35
5:15 5:50 Bronze	Interpretive I 2 8 0:35
5:50 6:20 Flood		&	Supper 0:30
6:20 7:05 Silver	Interpretive I 1 8 0:45
7:05 7:50 Silver	Interpretive I 2 9 0:45
7:50 8:25 Gold	Interpretive I 1 7 0:35
8:25 8:37 Adult	Open	Interpretive I 1 2 0:12

Start End Category Prog Group No. Duration
8:00 8:24 STAR	2	Girls	&	Boys F 1 7 0:24
8:24 8:48 STAR	2	Girls	&	Boys F 2 7 0:24
8:48 9:12 STAR	2	Girls	&	Boys F 3 7 0:24
9:12 9:36 STAR	2	Girls	&	Boys F 4 7 0:24
9:36 10:00 STAR	2	Girls	&	Boys F 5 8 0:24
10:00 10:24 STAR	2	Girls	&	Boys F 6 8 0:24
10:25 10:40 Flood	 0:15
10:40 11:07 STAR	3	Girls	&	Boys F 1 6 0:27
11:07 11:34 STAR	3	Girls	&	Boys F 2 7 0:27
11:34 12:01 STAR	3	Girls	&	Boys F 3 7 0:27
12:01 12:28 STAR	3	Girls	&	Boys F 4 7 0:27
12:28 12:55 STAR	3	Girls	&	Boys F 5 7 0:27
12:55 1:10 Flood 0:15
1:10 1:25 STAR	4	Girls	-	U10 F 1 3 0:15
1:25 2:12 STAR	4	Girls	-	U13 F 1 11 0:47
2:12 2:44 STAR	4	Girls	-	O13 F 1 8 0:32
2:45 3:00 Flood	 0:15
3:00 3:40 STAR	5	Girls	-	U13 F 1 9 0:40
3:40 4:04 STAR	5	Girls	-	O13 F 1 5 0:24
4:04 4:54 Sr	Bronze	Women F 1 8 0:50
4:54 5:44 Sr	Bronze	Women F 2 8 0:50
5:45 6:15 Flood	&	Supper 0:30
6:15 6:53 Jr	Silver	Women F 1 6 0:38
6:53 7:26 Sr	Silver	Women/Gold	Women F 1 2	&	3 0:33
7:26 7:56 Pre-Juvenile	Women	U11/U13 F 1 1	&	4 0:30
7:56 8:22 Juvenile	Women	U12 F 1 4 0:26
8:22 8:48 Juvenile	Women	U14 F 1 4 0:26

Start End Category Prog Group No. Duration
8:00 8:32 Elements	-	Intro	 E 1 8 0:32
8:32 9:04 Elements	-	Intro	 E 2 8 0:32
9:04 9:36 Elements	-	Intro	 E 3 8 0:32
9:36 10:08 Elements	-	Intro	 E 4 8 0:32
10:08 10:43 Elements	-	Intro	 E 5 9 0:35
10:45 11:00 Flood 0:15
11:00 11:16 Elements	-	1 E 1 5 0:16
11:16 11:32 Elements	-	1 E 2 5 0:16
11:32 11:50 Elements	-	2 E 1 6 0:18
11:50 12:10 Elements	-	2 E 2 7 0:20
12:10 12:22 Elements	-	3 E 1 3 0:12
12:22 12:31 Open	Elements E 1 2 0:09
12:30 1:00 Flood 0:30
1:00 1:20 STAR	1	 E A-1 5 0:20

STAR	1 E B-1 5 0:20
1:20 1:40 STAR	1	 E A-2 5 0:20

STAR	1 E B-2 5 0:20
1:40 2:05 STAR	1	 E A-3 6 0:25

STAR	1 E B-3 6 0:25

FRIDAY,	JANUARY	15TH

SATURDAY,	JANUARY	16TH

SUNDAY,	JANUARY	17TH

EAST	KOOTENAY	INVITATIONAL	COMPETITION
Friday,	January	15th	-	Sunday,	January	17th,	2016

Tentative	Schedule	as	at	December	22nd	-	Subject	to	Change
Hosted	by	the	Columbia	Valley	Skating	Club	-	Invermere,	BC


